
2023-2024 Nine Week Grading Calendar Revised July 24, 2023

NOTE: UIL Eligibility Dates are independently developed and provided by the UIL on the RISD UIL Eligibility Calendar.

Term One (39 days/8 weeks) August 14-October 6

P1 Progress Report Cut-Off Friday, September 1

P1 Progress Report Grades Due No Later Than 11:59 PM Tuesday, September 5

P1 Progress Report Posted in Skyward Friday, September 8

P1 Progress Report Cut-Off (2nd)
(1st 6 Week UIL Grading Period Ends- All UIL Extracurricular Programs Verify Eligibility)

Friday, September 22

P1 Progress Report Grades Due No Later Than 11:59 PM Monday, September 25

P1 Progress Report Posted in Skyward Friday, September 29*

T1 Report Card Cut-Off Friday, October 6

T1 Term Grades Due No Later Than 11:59 PM Monday, October 16

T1 Term Grades Posted in Skyward Monday, October 23*

Term Two (40 days/8 weeks) October 16-December 15

P2 Progress Report Cut-Off Friday, November 3

P2 Progress Report Grades Due No Later Than 11:59 PM Monday, November 6

P2 Progress Report Posted in Skyward Friday, November 10**

P2 Progress Report Cut-Off (2nd) Friday, December 1

P2 Progress Report Grades Due No Later Than 11:59 PM Monday, December 4

P2 Progress Report Posted in Skyward Friday, December 8**

T2 Report Card Cut-Off Friday, December 15

T2 Term Grades Due No Later Than 11:59 PM Tuesday, January 2

T2 Term Grades Posted in Skyward Wednesday, January 10*

Term Three (45 days/10 weeks) January 3-March 8

P3 Progress Report Cut-Off Monday, January 22



P3 Progress Report Grades Due No Later Than 11:59 PM Friday, January 26

P3 Progress Report Posted in Skyward Monday, January 29 **

P3 Progress Report Cut-Off (2nd) Friday, February 9

P3 Progress Report Grades Due No Later Than 11:59 PM Monday, February 12

P3 Progress Report Posted in Skyward Friday, February 16**

T3 Report Card Cut-Off Friday, March 8

T3 Report Card Grades Due No Later Than 11:59 PM Monday, March 18

T3 Report Card Posted in Skyward Monday, March 25*

Term Four (47 days/10 weeks) March 18-May 23

P4 Progress Report Cut-Off Tuesday, April 9

P4 Progress Report Card Grades Due No Later Than 11:59 PM Friday, April 12

P4 Progress Report Posted in Skyward Tuesday, April 16**

P4 Progress Report Cut-Off (2nd) Friday, April 26

P4 Progress Report Card Grades Due No Later Than 11:59 PM Monday, April 29

P4 Progress Report Posted in Skyward Monday, May 3**

T4 Report Card Cut-Off Thursday, May 23

T4 Report Card Grades Due No Later Than 11:59 PM Friday, May 24

T4 Report Card Posted in Skyward Tuesday, May 28

*Students can lose or regain eligibility **Opportunity to regain eligibility
***Please note that when we are not in school, report cards will be distributed by 4:00 pm the day prior.

RISD Nine Week Grading Calendar Instructional Days

August 15 - October 6 39

October 16 - December 15 40 Total Instructional Days: 171

January 3 - March 8 46 Total instructional days in the fall: 79

March 18 - May 23 46 Total instructional days in the Spring: 92


